Exhibit #
1

2
3
4

~N

11
12
13
20
21
22
23
30
31
32
35
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
55
56
60
61
66

KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES

INQUEST PROGRAM

INQUEST INTO THE DEATH OF CURTIS ELROY TADE

INQUEST # 171Q61739

List of Admitted Exhibits

Item
Satellite Map
Overview with buildings labelled
FARO Scan — Zoomed out
FARO Scan including placards and distance between casings and
Curtis Tade’s body
FARO scan showing perspective from behind red cars towards D
Building
Faro Scan showing perspective looking South
Aid being provided Curtis Tade
Fabio Sr.’s jacket
911 Recording
Dispatch Recording
Campos Surveillance recording
Casings in front of Toyota GT - illuminated
Glasgow with casings and placards
MAG 2 — one of 6 fired 9mm casings — side view with envelope
MAG 2 — up close — stamp legible
Looking over shattered window of Toyota GT towards D building
Shattered rear windshield of Toyota GT showing both red cars
Shattered rear window of Toyota GT with bullet fragment visible
Bullet defect next to shattered rear windshield of Toyota GT
Overview of evidence near tent
Evidence near tent — more detail
Placard 9 — Rifle and Magazines
Placard 9 and 10 — magazines and bullet
Placard 11 — scattered .223 rounds
Placard 10 — bullet - close
Placards 12 and 13 — Pistol and bullet
Damaged magazine
Magazines and bullets from placard 9
Bullet on Curtis Tade’s Jacket
Rx Bottles near Curtis Tade
Rx Bottles near Curtis Tade
Toyota Fore Runner with defect, showing rifle, and magazines
Toyota Fore Runner with defect
Defect on D building
Mellis at defect from a distance
Estimated firing line

Sensitive?

2222222222222 Z<<2Z2Z22Z2222ZZ2ZZZZ~<< < ZZZZ



70
71
72
93
94
95
96
100
147
148
149
150
151
154
157

Cox — Primary duty weapon

Cox’s Magazine with rounds

Cox’s spare magazines with rounds
Back of jacket with 3 defects - KCME
Front of shirt and sweatshirt - 3 defects - KCME
bullet from back - KCME

bullet from T-shirt under body - KCME
Policy Excerpt

Cox — photo in uniform

Lowell — photo in uniform

McClain — photo in uniform

Lawrence — Photo in uniform

Rifle — Safety visible

Rifle — on scale

Pistol — at scene

2222222222222 Z7Z



