KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES INQUEST PROGRAM

INQUEST INTO THE DEATH OF CURTIS ELROY TADE INQUEST # 17IQ61739

List of Admitted Exhibits

Exhibit #	Item	Sensitive?
1	Satellite Map	N
2	Overview with buildings labelled	N
3	FARO Scan – Zoomed out	N
4	FARO Scan including placards and distance between casings and	N
_	Curtis Tade's body	
5	FARO scan showing perspective from behind red cars towards D Building	Y
6	Faro Scan showing perspective looking South	Y
7	Aid being provided Curtis Tade	Y
8	Fabio Sr.'s jacket	N
11	911 Recording	N
12	Dispatch Recording	N
13	Campos Surveillance recording	N
20	Casings in front of Toyota GT - illuminated	N
21	Glasgow with casings and placards	N
22	MAG 2 – one of 6 fired 9mm casings – side view with envelope	N
23	MAG 2 – up close – stamp legible	N
30	Looking over shattered window of Toyota GT towards D building	N
31	Shattered rear windshield of Toyota GT showing both red cars	N
32	Shattered rear window of Toyota GT with bullet fragment visible	N
35	Bullet defect next to shattered rear windshield of Toyota GT	N
40	Overview of evidence near tent	Y
41	Evidence near tent – more detail	Y
42	Placard 9 – Rifle and Magazines	N
43	Placard 9 and 10 – magazines and bullet	N
44	Placard 11 – scattered .223 rounds	N
45	Placard 10 – bullet - close	N
46	Placards 12 and 13 – Pistol and bullet	N
47	Damaged magazine	N
48	Magazines and bullets from placard 9	N
49	Bullet on Curtis Tade's Jacket	Y
50	Rx Bottles near Curtis Tade	N
51	Rx Bottles near Curtis Tade	N
55	Toyota Fore Runner with defect, showing rifle, and magazines	N
56	Toyota Fore Runner with defect	N
60	Defect on D building	N
61	Mellis at defect from a distance	N
66	Estimated firing line	N

70	Cox – Primary duty weapon	N
71	Cox's Magazine with rounds	N
72	Cox's spare magazines with rounds	N
93	Back of jacket with 3 defects - KCME	N
94	Front of shirt and sweatshirt - 3 defects – KCME	N
95	bullet from back – KCME	N
96	bullet from T-shirt under body - KCME	N
100	Policy Excerpt	N
147	Cox – photo in uniform	N
148	Lowell – photo in uniform	N
149	McClain – photo in uniform	N
150	Lawrence – Photo in uniform	N
151	Rifle – Safety visible	N
154	Rifle – on scale	N
157	Pistol – at scene	N